Table 1

Jun 8, 0009 ASA Qualifer

Class/Name
Women’s Known
Beth Anctil

Betty Lanigan

K40
John Black
Chris Williamson

Keith Anctil

Senior Known

Rick Lanigan

Bow Novice

Fred Drouillard

Traditional

David Shull

Women’s
Bowhunter

Tracy Sancic

K50

Dave Walker

MS Known

Dave Shirley

SS Known

Doug Fellers

Score

180
159

202
181
155

207

191

153

150

198

198

192

12’s



NASP HS
Hannah Hall 136 1




