Table 1

Jun 8, 0009	ASA Qualifer	
Class/Name	Score	12's
Women's Known		
Beth Anctil	180	2
Betty Lanigan	159	1
K40		
John Black	202	4
Chris Williamson	181	3
Keith Anctil	155	1
Senior Known		
Rick Lanigan	207	8
Bow Novice		
Fred Drouillard	191	1
Traditional		
David Shull	153	1
Women's Bowhunter		
Tracy Sancic	150	0
K50		
Dave Walker	198	4
MS Known		
Dave Shirley	198	4
SS Known		
Doug Fellers	192	1

Jun 8, 0009	ASA Qualifer	
NASP HS		
Hannah Hall	136	1